AWLR FALL 2018 - SESSION SCHEDULE 

WEEK 1

Initial weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:

Monday Oct 8–11:30-12:30 & 4:00-4:30, Tuesday Oct 9–11-12 & Wednesday Oct 10 – 12:30-1:15  
-just let us know if these do not work for you

Kick Off - program explanation, the announcement of prizes & basic tips to succeed
Monday October 8, 4:45-5:15 

Room 
Tuesday October 9, 12:30-1:00

Room 
Intro to strength training -  Michael Washington, Certified Personal Trainer

A four week program to get you started in exercise
Thursday October 11, 12:30-1:00

Fitness Center studio

WEEK 2
Weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:
Monday Oct 15 – 11:30-12:30 & 4:00-4:30, Tuesday Oct 16 – 4:30-5:00 & Thursday Oct 18– before & after intro to strength training 
-just let us know if these do not work for you

Setting Realistic Goals by making healthy lifestyle changes  – Lee Ann Fahy, Fitness Center
Tuesday Oct 16, 4:45-5:15

Wednesday Oct 17, 12:15-12:45

Intro to strength training -  Michael Washington, Certified Personal Trainer

Week 2 
Thursday October 18, 12:30-1:00

Fitness Center studio
WEEK 3

Weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:
Monday Oct 22 – 11:30-12:30 & 4:00-4:30, Tuesday Oct 23 – 4:30-5:00 & Thursday Oct 25 – before & after intro to strength training 
Intro to strength training -  Michael Washington, Certified Personal Trainer

Week 3
Thursday October 25, 12:30-1:00

Fitness Center studio

WEEK 4

Weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:
Monday Oct 29 - 4:00-4:30, Tuesday Oct 30 – 4:30-5:00 & Thursday Nov 1 – before & after intro to strength 

Intro to strength training -  Michael Washington, Certified Personal Trainer

Week 4
Thursday November 1, 12:30-1:00

Fitness Center studio

WEEK 5

Weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:

Monday Nov 5 - 4:00-4:30, Tuesday Nov 6 – 12:30-1:00 & Wednesday Nov 8, 12:20-12:30.

WEEK 6

Weigh-ins at the Fitness Center:
All final weigh-ins must be completed by 5:00pm on Wednesday November 15 (without exception) 

Interactive Session – participants can talk about the program, ask ?s, and share any tips that they find useful.
Wednesday November 7, 12:30-1:00

Fitness Center meeting room

Other past presentations that we hope to offer…along with some offerings from Well-U

Get into Gear (how to get motivated to be active) - Michael Washington, Certified Trainer
Fitness Feud – a fun interactive game about nutrition and exercise

Tips for the Holidays  – Heather, Fitness Center
*please call x52437 to schedule a special weigh-in if these times do not work for you
